Pacific Silk LCD Modules
MANU
CODE
335
STANDARD CHARACTER TYPE LCD MODULES
Model
Series
Number

Number
Display
Format
Char. × Line
Outline
Dimension
(W × H × T) mm
Effective
Viewing Area
(W × H) mm
Dot Size
(W × H) mm
Driving
Method
(Duty)
PSG12232A 122 × 32 84 × 44 × 10/15.0 64 × 17.9 0.40 × 0.45 1/32
PSG12832A 128 × 32 93 × 58 × 10.5 65.5 × 24.5 0.44 × 0.44 1/64
PSG12864C 128 × 64 113 × 65 × 10/13.0 73 × 38.6 0.458 × 0.458 1/64
PSG12864D 128 × 64 78 × 70 × 13 62 × 44 0.39 × 0.55 1/64
PSG12864E 128 × 64 93 × 70 × 9.5/12 72 × 38.6 0.48 × 0.48 1/64
PSG128128A 128 × 128 86 × 95 × 10.8 67.4 × 67.4 0.46 × 0.46 1/128
PSG160160B 160 × 160 88 × 88 × 14 62 × 62 0.34 × 0.34 1/160
PSG19264A 192 × 64 130 × 65 × 11.0/13 104 × 39 0.46 × 0.46 1/64
PSG24064A 240 × 64 180 × 56.5 × 10.5/14 132 × 39.0 0.48 × 0.48 1/64
PSG240128A 240 × 128 144 × 104 × 9.8/13.8 114 × 64 0.4 × 0.4 1/128
PSG240160B 240 × 160 143 × 97 × 12.5 104.0 × 79.3 0.36 × 0.36 1/128
PSG256128B 256 × 128 147 × 116 × 12.0 127 × 70 0.46 × 0.43 1/128
65PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE TAXES NOT INCLUDED
Pacific Silk :: Product Classification List